Devon
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Local Learning Communities

In Devon, schools are oganised into Local Learning Community clusters which are usually a secondary
school and its feeder primary schools, although there are some instances where there are two or
more secondary schools in an area. Schools tend to work collaboratively within each Learning
Community to support improved outcomes for children and school management.

Chairperson Name Stuart Busby

School Redbhills Primary

Telephone 01392 255555

Email headteacher@redhills.devon.sch.uk
Finance Officer Name Louise Honan

School Isca Academy

Telephone 01392 927171

Email louise@exeterconsortium.com

Chairperson

Name Heather Boote

School Stoke Gabriel Primary

Telephone 07808 667349 or 01752 345555

Email heather@stoke-gabriel-primary.devon.sch.uk

Finance Officer

Name Gillian Pollard
School Dartington C of E Primary School
Email gpollard@dartington.devon.sch.uk

Chairperson

Name Annette Yates

School Beaford Primary School

Telephone 01805 603263

Email tllc@beaford-primary.devon.sch.uk
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Helen Wright

Beaford Primary School

01805 603263
tccl@beaford-primary.devon.sch.uk

Vera Southcombe

Heathcoat Primary School

01884 252445
verasouthcombe@heathcoat.devon.sch.uk

Abbie Pilling

Bolham Primary School

01884 253576
admin@tiverton-bolham-primary.devon.sch.uk

Martin Caddy

Stokeinteignhead School

01626 873208
head@stokeinteignhead.devon.sch.uk

Avril Turnbull

Teignmouth Community College

01626 873208
avril.turnbull@teignmouth.devon.sch.uk

Teign Valley Schools Coordinator
Chudleigh C of E Community Primary School
admin@chudleigh.devon.sch.uk

Nicky Pratten
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Mary Tavy & Brentor Schoo
01822 810384

admin@marytavyandbrentor.devon.sch.uk

Wilson Forster
07855 269636
southmoltonlc@gmail.com

Charlotte Yarnley-Jones
07540 677002
southmoltonlc@gmail.com

Rachel Shaw

South Dartmoor

01364 652230
rshaw@ashburton-primary.devon.sch.uk

Stuart Vaughn

Newton Poppleford Primary School
01395 568300
admin@newton-poppleford.devon.sch.uk

Sarah Sparks

Sidmouth C of E (VA) Primary School
01395514146
ssparks@sidmouth-primary.devon.sch.uk
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